C 3 I S R   >   G O V E R N M E N T  S E R V I C E S   >   A M & M   >   S P E C I A L I Z E D  P RO D U C T S
Te l e m e t r y  &  R F  P r o d u c t s
MULTIFUNCTION PCI TELEMETRY MODULE
M F T 7 3 3 A - P C I
L-3’s best-selling Multifunction PCI Telemetry Module (MFT733A-PCI) brings a
new level of integration to the system designer.  The functions of multiple previous
boards are now combined into a single PCI slot, accommodating more telemetry
applications in a standard PC workstation or server.  It provides a complete PCM

L-3 stand-alone Bit Synchronizer Software
Direct programming via API command window
Ordering Information
MFT733A-PCI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Dual Stream,
BNC/TTL
MFT733A-PCI-T  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Dual Stream,
Triax Connectors (Differential)/RS422
MFT733A-PCI-OEM . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Dual Stream, OEM
(Board & Driver Only)
MFT733A-PCI-H  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Dual Stream,
Hardened Version
MFT733A-PCI-S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Single Stream,
BNC/TTL
MFT733A-PCI-S-OEM  . . . . . . . . . . .PCI Multifunction Telem Module, Single Stream,
OEM (Board & Driver Only)
MFT-CBL-DIF  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cable for MFT733-PCI (All Versions),
Triax/ Differential, RS422
MFT-CBL-TTL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Cable for MFT733-PCI (All Versions), BNC/TTL